
200

300

400

500

(a) East Anglia, reconstruction & model
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(b) Southern−central England, reconstruction & model

1650 1700 1750 1800 1850 1900 1950 2000

200

300

400

500

Pr
ec

ip
ita

tio
n 

 m
m

 s
ea

so
n

Year CE

(c) England−Wales, observations & model
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